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Phoneix Athletics Spring Meet - 5/15/2022

Bill Stephens Stadium

Results

Event 1  Women 100 Meter Dash Open
Top 16 Advance by Time

========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims  Wind H#
========================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 #  886 Vincic, Kristina      Speed Academ             12.52q -0.4  2
  2 #  841 Apparicio, Nia        Extreme Velo             12.89q -0.4  2
  3 #  845 Dakin, Soriyah        Extreme Velo             13.16q -0.6  1
  4 #  920 Holder, Aneta         Variety Vill             14.07q -0.6  1
  5 #  917 Connolly-Ortiz, C     Variety Vill             14.43q -0.6  1
  6 #  836 Grant, Mikayla        Eclipse Trac             14.54q -0.4  2
  7 #  839 Steer, Nekayla        Eclipse Trac             14.58q -0.4  2
  8 #  922 Kelpis, Stavroula     Unknown                  14.98q -0.4  2
  9 #  844 Vegter, Violet        Extreme Velo             15.06q -0.6  1
 10 #  921 Brown, Taliiah        Unknown                  15.34q -0.6  1

Event 1  Women 100 Meter Dash Open
===============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Wind H# Points
===============================================================================
Finals
  1 #  841 Apparicio, Nia        Extreme Velo             13.17  -0.9  1  10
  2 #  920 Holder, Aneta         Variety Vill             14.25  -0.9  1   8
  3 #  839 Steer, Nekayla        Eclipse Trac             14.29  -1.1  2   6
  4 #  917 Connolly-Ortiz, C     Variety Vill             14.48  -0.9  1   5
  5 #  836 Grant, Mikayla        Eclipse Trac             14.74  -0.9  1   4
  6 #  922 Kelpis, Stavroula     Unknown                  15.09  -1.1  2   3
  7 #  921 Brown, Taliiah        Unknown                  15.36  -1.1  2   2
Preliminaries
  1 #  886 Vincic, Kristina      Speed Academ
  3 #  845 Dakin, Soriyah        Extreme Velo
  9 #  844 Vegter, Violet        Extreme Velo

Event 2  Men 100 Meter Dash Open
Top 16 Advance by Time

========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims  Wind H#
========================================================================
  1 #  888 Morales Williams,     Speed Academ             11.33q -0.3  1
  2 #  891 Mitchell, Jamar       Toronto Tornadoes        11.92q -0.6  2
  3 #  887 Millette, Brycen      Speed Academ             12.12q -0.6  2
  4 #  908 Gibbons, Obrian       U Windsor At             12.47q -0.3  1
  5 #  847 Kapumba Iii, Step     Flying Angel             12.55q -0.3  1
  6 #  878 Heidari, Darian       Phoenix Athl             12.60q -0.3  1
  7 #  868 Hamase, Kazuki        Japan                    13.51q -0.6  2
  8 #  810 Latham, Noah          Brampton Elite TC        15.06q -0.3  1
  9 #  919 Militzer-Nangle,      Variety Vill             16.42q -0.3  1
 10 #  882 Thornton, Cooper      Phoenix Athl             16.99q -0.6  2
 11 #  809 Latham, Nahum         Brampton Elite TC        17.11q -0.6  2
 12 #  876 Cote, Prestyn         Phoenix Athl             19.15q -0.3  1
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Event 2  Men 100 Meter Dash Open
===============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Wind H# Points
===============================================================================
Finals
  1 #  888 Morales Williams,     Speed Academ             11.41  -1.5  1  10
  2 #  891 Mitchell, Jamar       Toronto Tornadoes        11.94  -1.5  1   8
  3 #  908 Gibbons, Obrian       U Windsor At             12.36  -1.5  1   6
  4 #  887 Millette, Brycen      Speed Academ             12.46  -1.5  1   5
  5 #  847 Kapumba Iii, Step     Flying Angel             12.65  -1.5  1   4
  6 #  878 Heidari, Darian       Phoenix Athl             12.67  -1.5  1   3
  7 #  919 Militzer-Nangle,      Variety Vill             16.56   NWI  2   2
  8 #  882 Thornton, Cooper      Phoenix Athl             16.75   NWI  2   1
  9 #  876 Cote, Prestyn         Phoenix Athl             19.54   NWI  2
Preliminaries
  7 #  868 Hamase, Kazuki        Japan
  8 #  810 Latham, Noah          Brampton Elite TC
 11 #  809 Latham, Nahum         Brampton Elite TC

Event 3  Women 300 Meter Dash Open
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 #  854 Milne, Sabrina        Glen Manor T             44.84   1  10
  2 #  816 Hill, Madeline        Central Toro             45.02   1   8
  3 #  837 Hatton, Layla         Eclipse Trac             46.57   1   6
  4 #  819 Moore, Olivia         Central Toro             46.69   2   5
  5 #  833 Smyth, Lena           Eclipse Trac             46.78   1   4
  6 #  920 Holder, Aneta         Variety Vill             46.83   1   3
  7 #  894 Duanmu, Isabelle      Toronto West             46.87   3   2
  8 #  896 Pastuszak, Renya      Toronto West             47.63   3   1
  9 #  835 Twyne, Mckinnley      Eclipse Trac             48.24   3
 10 #  895 Luong, Ava            Toronto West             48.45   1
 11 #  853 Milne, Eden           Glen Manor T             48.48   2
 12 #  897 Salvagio, Lily        Toronto West             49.00   3
 13 #  820 O'Leary, Marigold     Central Toro             49.38   2
 14 #  812 De Castro, Samant     Central Toro             49.49   1
 15 #  852 Krmpotic, Grace       Glen Manor T             49.50   2
 16 #  834 Tadeja, Brianna       Eclipse Trac             49.55   1
 17 #  814 Gray, Casey           Central Toro             51.78   2

Event 4  Men 300 Meter Dash Open
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  859 Houck, Justin         Glen Manor T             45.21   10
  2 #  855 Bajor, Atticus        Glen Manor T             47.42    8
  3 #  905 Jones, Griffyn        Toronto West             47.64    6
  4 #  840 Crawford, Mason       Eclipse Trac             47.71    5
  5 #  919 Militzer-Nangle,      Variety Vill             53.56    4

Event 5  Women 400 Meter Dash Open
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  910 Rivard, Lexy          Unattached               58.48   10
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....Event 5  Women 400 Meter Dash Open

  2 #  885 Freeze, Cailey        Speed Academ           1:02.04    8
  3 #  890 Brown, Esmé           The Speed Academy      1:02.12    6
  4 #  884 Arnold, Keira         Speed Academ           1:04.02    5

Event 6  Men 400 Meter Dash Open
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 #  846 Bass, Zeon            Extreme Velo             48.82   1  10
  2 #  914 Ellis, Micaiah        Unattached Ontario       49.13   1   8
  3 #  848 Tsygankov, Vladis     Flying Angel             49.49   1   6
  4 #  889 Stewart, Justice      Speed Academ             50.47   1   5
  5 #  824 Di Florio, Alexan     Centro Scuol             50.69   1   4
  6 #  881 Sikaneta, Shamiso     Phoenix Athl             51.13   1   3
  7 #  867 Vargas, David         Golden Eagle             52.16   2   2
  8 #  866 Rose, Jalon           Golden Eagle             53.16   2   1
  9 #  823 Collis, Xavier        Centro Scuol             55.91   2
 10 #  877 Geiger, Markus        Phoenix Athl             55.95   1
 11 #  865 Rose, Jadon           Golden Eagle             57.01   2
 12 #  879 Istrefi, Florent      Phoenix Athl             57.16   2
 13 #  869 Costa, Chris          Laurel Creek T.F.C.      57.29   2
 14 #  911 Crawley, Deon         Unattached               57.62   2

Event 7  Women 800 Meter Run Open
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  910 Rivard, Lexy          Unattached             2:18.40   10
  2 #  872 Brusselers, Emile     Phoenix Athl           2:20.36    8
  3 #  826 Harvey-McKean, Re     Durham Drago           2:26.56    6
  4 #  883 Andrecyk, Athena      Physi-Kult             2:26.58    5
  5 #  827 Stapor, Kylie         Durham Drago           2:27.08    4
  6 #  909 Newell, Tiffany       Unattached             2:27.11    3
  7 #  893 Codell, Kaylin        Toronto West           2:30.87    2
  8 #  803 Ryan, Mikala          Bisons Track Club      2:32.54    1
  9 #  815 Gulerce, Lily         Central Toro           2:32.65
 10 #  828 Stapor, Skye          Durham Drago           2:38.79
 11 #  818 Holt, Olive           Central Toro           2:45.27

Event 8  Men 800 Meter Run Open
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  914 Ellis, Micaiah        Unattached Ontario     1:50.51   10
  2 #  880 Kichuk, Eamonn        Phoenix Athl           1:50.69    8
  3 #  881 Sikaneta, Shamiso     Phoenix Athl           1:55.86    6
  4 #  871 Ghadghoni, Ali        Newmarket Hu           1:58.01    5
  5 #  822 Pralat, Adam          Central Toro           1:59.96    4
  6 #  915 Cairns, Ethan         University o           2:05.18    3
  7 #  879 Istrefi, Florent      Phoenix Athl           2:12.31    2
  8 #  830 Sison, Liam           Durham Drago           2:18.68    1
  9 #  804 Lin, Mcqueen          Bisons Track Club      2:19.15
 10 #  807 Gustafsson, Leif      Blue Devils            2:40.93
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Event 9  Women 1200 Meter Run Open
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  883 Andrecyk, Athena      Physi-Kult             3:55.74   10
  2 #  851 Horn, Claire          Glen Manor T           4:15.41    8
  3 #  900 Sherwin, Mackenzi     Toronto West           4:20.03    6
  4 #  892 Amato, Ashley         Toronto West           4:21.55    5
  5 #  898 Sayers, Hayley        Toronto West           4:25.23    4
  6 #  901 Sidey, Gwenyth        Toronto West           4:28.47    3
  7 #  899 Sherwin, Ainsley      Toronto West           4:35.47    2
  8 #  897 Salvagio, Lily        Toronto West           4:36.01    1
  9 #  849 Dunn, Lucy            Glen Manor T           4:52.30
 10 #  850 Gonzalez, Ana Mar     Glen Manor T           5:05.21
 11 #  817 Holt, Maude           Central Toro           5:35.64

Event 10  Men 1200 Meter Run Open
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  912 Liu, Jaden            Unattached             3:49.20   10
  2 #  856 Bajor, Caius          Glen Manor T           3:49.61    8
  3 #  861 Karim, Emmett         Glen Manor T           3:55.45    6
  4 #  907 Wong, Eliot           Toronto West           4:06.88    5
  5 #  906 Kothari, Ayush        Toronto West           4:07.45    4
  6 #  905 Jones, Griffyn        Toronto West           4:07.88    3
  7 #  863 Mielniczuk, Cole      Glen Manor T           4:20.85    2
  8 #  904 Capitani, Robin       Toronto West           4:21.71    1
  9 #  862 Karim, Felix          Glen Manor T           4:27.66

Event 11  Women 1500 Meter Run Open
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  909 Newell, Tiffany       Unattached             4:48.19   10
  2 #  828 Stapor, Skye          Durham Drago           5:30.01    8

Event 13  Women 2000 Meter Run Open
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  827 Stapor, Kylie         Durham Drago           6:52.57   10
  2 #  811 Birmingham, Kieva     Central Toro           7:04.89    8
  3 #  821 Pribaz, Rebecca       Central Toro           7:05.04    6
  4 #  900 Sherwin, Mackenzi     Toronto West           7:12.86    5
  5 #  899 Sherwin, Ainsley      Toronto West           7:21.25    4
  6 #  825 Pratt, Kaley          Durham Dragons         7:27.38    3
  7 #  802 Oreopoulos, Nicol     Bisons Track Club      8:05.41    2
  8 #  801 Clark, Elise          Bisons Track Club      8:07.34    1

Event 14  Men 2000 Meter Run Open
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  860 Jenkins, Cecil        Glen Manor T           6:25.11   10
  2 #  903 Bernal-Salazar, J     Toronto West           6:49.44    8
  3 #  864 Mielniczuk, Owen      Glen Manor T           7:01.66    6



Athletics Ontario - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  4:39 PM  5/15/2022  Page 5

Phoneix Athletics Spring Meet - 5/15/2022

Bill Stephens Stadium

Results

....Event 14  Men 2000 Meter Run Open

  4 #  805 Park, Wesley          Bisons Track Club      7:06.60    5
  5 #  858 Benson, Malachy       Glen Manor T           7:08.34    4
  6 #  902 Anselm, Owen          Toronto West           7:11.65    3
  7 #  806 Tusin, Max            Bisons Track Club      7:16.64    2

Event 17  Women Long Jump Open
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Wind Points
============================================================================
  1 #  870 Lyn, Isabelle         Maximus Performance      5.25m   2.0  10
  2 #  874 Joaquin, Maya         Phoenix Athl             4.92m   1.6   8
  3 #  842 Baker, Sumaya         Extreme Velo             4.89m   1.4   6
  4 #  843 Partington, Saman     Extreme Velo             4.28m   2.3   5
  5 #  844 Vegter, Violet        Extreme Velo             4.25m   1.8   4
  6 #  921 Brown, Taliiah        Unknown                  4.16m   1.1   3

Event 18  Men Long Jump Open
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Wind Points
============================================================================
  1 #  847 Kapumba Iii, Step     Flying Angel             5.49m   1.5  10
  2 #  887 Millette, Brycen      Speed Academ             5.02m   2.4   8
  3 #  810 Latham, Noah          Brampton Elite TC        4.42m   0.9   6
  4 #  809 Latham, Nahum         Brampton Elite TC        3.05m   0.2   5
 -- #  808 Latham, Clayton       Brampton Elite TC         FOUL

Event 21  Women 4x200 Meter Relay Open
=======================================================================
    Team                                                 Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Eclipse Track & Field Club  'A'                     2:01.17   10
  2 Toronto Tornadoes  'A'                              2:01.20    8
  3 Central Toronto Athletic Club  'A'                  2:08.06    6

Event 22  Men 4x200 Meter Relay Open
=======================================================================
    Team                                                 Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Toronto Tornadoes  'A'                              1:50.85   10
  2 Toronto Tornadoes  'B'                              2:36.36    8


